No
. T
37
2
E
/ 5
-2
02

Rib Rib
RibRib
NEW NEW
NEW
4
 THTBR/L-R/L-TB
HOLDER FOR TRIANGULAR BLADES
H H
H
1
L1B
FL
Dmax
G 1/8“
Designation D max. L L1 H H1 B F IK
THTBR 25-L-D52-TB 52 155 60 25 27 22,5 28,5 1,460 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 T 20 SIDE THRUST PIN 3MM
THTBR 25-L-D82-TB 82 176,5 78 25 47 22,5 28,5 1,910 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 T 20 SIDE THRUST PIN 3MM
THTBR 25-L-D120-TB 120 211 113 25 70 22,5 28,5 2,680 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 T 20 SIDE THRUST PIN 3MM
THTBL 25-R-D52-TB 52 155 60 25 27 22,5 28,5 1,460 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 T 20 SIDE THRUST PIN 3MM
THTBL 25-R-D82-TB 82 176,5 78 25 47 22,5 28,5 1,910 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 T 20 SIDE THRUST PIN 3MM
THTBL 25-R-D120-TB 120 211 113 25 70 22,5 28,5 2,680 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 T 20 SIDE THRUST PIN 3MM
① ② ③ ④
① = Clamp screw   ② = O-ring   ③ = Wrench   ④ = Pin
NEW
5
HOLDER FOR TRIANGULAR BLADES
H H
H
1
L4 B
F
L
Dmax
G 1/8“
Designation D max. L L4 H H1 B F IK
THTBL 20-D52-TB 52 125 40 20 52 17,5 23,5 0,66 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBL 25-D52-TB 52 135 40 25 52 22,5 28,5 0,85 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBL 20-D82-TB 82 140 51,5 20 72 17,5 23,5 0,80 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBL 25-D82-TB 82 150 51,5 25 72 22,5 28,5 1,10 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBL 25-D120-TB 120 165 67 25 95 22,5 28,5 1,29 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBL 32-D120-TB 120 165 67 32 95 29,0 35,0 1,79 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBR 20-D52-TB 52 125 40 20 52 17,5 23,5 0,66 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBR 25-D52-TB 52 135 40 25 52 22,5 28,5 0,85 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2
THTBR 20-D82-TB 82 140 51,5 20 72 17,5 23,5 0,80 3 SH M4x0.7X10-TX O-RING ID10x2 O-RING ID10x2